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 NO.
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NOMENCLATURE
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PART OR
IDENTIFYING NO.QTY REQD

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES ARE:

 ANGLES            DECIMALS

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.

CHECK

ENGR

±0.5 °
.XX    .03
.XXX   .010
.XXXX  .0010

CI NO.

1JYR2

TREATMENT

FINISH

PARTS SHALL BE FREE OF
BURRS AND SHARP EDGES

REVISIONS

REVZONE DESCRIPTION DATE ENGR REVIEW

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

 TYP 12.00

1.00
3.00
5.00

 TYP1.500
 TYP6.00

1.00

3.00

5.00

( )4.00

( )9.00

2X 4.00

1.00

2.00

2X .593

4.00

1.00

3.00

5.00

( )4.00

 TYP1.500

 TYP6.00

12.00

 LENGTH
 (SEE TABLE A)

 TYP2.00

 TYP4.00

 TYP6.00

 TYP2.00

 TYP4.00

 TYP6.00

1.00
3.00

5.00

4.00

1.50

1.50

1.00
3.00

5.00

1.50

1.50

1.00

3.00

5.00

 (19/32) TYP THRU.593

 (19/32) TYP THRU.593

 (19/32) TYP THRU.593

C 12X 20.7
ASTM A36 STEEL

CHANNEL-1

C 6X 13
ASTM A36 STEEL

CHANNEL-2

C 6X 13
ASTM A36 STEEL

CHANNEL-3

C 6X 13
ASTM A36 STEEL

CHANNEL-4

C 10X 20
ASTM A36 STEEL

CHANNEL-5

C 9X 20
ASTM A36 STEEL

CHANNEL-6

C 9X 20
ASTM A36 STEEL

CHANNEL-7

C 9X 20
ASTM A36 STEEL

CHANNEL-8

C 9X 20
ASTM A36 STEEL

CHANNEL-9

C 9X 20
ASTM A36 STEEL

CHANNEL-10

C 9X 20
ASTM A36 STEEL

CHANNEL-11

C 6X 4.48
6061-T6 AL (OR EQUIVALENT)

CHANNEL-12

C 9X 6.91
6061-T6 AL (OR EQUIVALENT)

CHANNEL-13

C 9X 6.91
6061-T6 AL (OR EQUIVALENT)

CHANNEL-14

C 9X 6.91
6061-T6 AL (OR EQUIVALENT)

CHANNEL-15

C 9X 6.91
6061-T6 AL (OR EQUIVALENT)

CHANNEL-16

C 9X 6.91
6061-T6 AL (OR EQUIVALENT)

CHANNEL-17

C 9X 6.91
6061-T6 AL (OR EQUIVALENT)

CHANNEL-18

NEXT ASSY USED ON

 -  -  APPROVED FOR INITIAL RELEASE  

P/N LENGTH DEPTH QTY
-1 30.0 12.0 4
-2 48.0 6.0 2
-3 60.0 6.0 2
-4 72.0 6.0 2
-5 48.0 10.0 24
-6 96.0 9.0 0
-7 120.0 9.0 4
-8 144.0 9.0 1
-9 156.0 9.0 0

-10 168.0 9.0 0
-11 192.0 9.0 0
-12 42.0 6.0 2
-13 48.0 9.0 4
-14 96.0 9.0 0
-15 120.0 9.0 2
-16 144.0 9.0 1
-17 180.0 9.0 1
-18 192.0 9.0 11

1  TYPICAL SLOT CUTOUT 
   EVERY 12 INCHES

2

2

2  4 HOLES EVERY 6.0 INCHES
   WITH CENTER TO CENTER 
   SPACING OF 2.0 INCHES
   UNLESS OTHERWISE 
   SPECIFIED.

5

5

5

TABLE A
NONE

NONE .250
& NOTED

-

1 OF 2

ERECTOR SET, 
CONFIGURATION - MODIFIED

FLL-ERECSET-001

3. PREPARE SURFACES FOR
   OUTDOOR STORAGE.

4. POWDER COAT (MED GREY).

E. MILLER
E. MILLER
L. HUDSON

04/15/09

04/15/09

04/15/09

SEE SHEET 2 FOR INSTRUCTIONS

SEE DETAIL  A

SCALE  0.250

DETAIL  A
SCALE  0.500

4X FULL
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ERECTOR SET, 
CONFIGURATION - MODIFIED

FLL-ERECSET-001
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